## SUMMER SOIREE



### THE WOMAN'S BOARD OF NORTHWESTERN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

The Woman's Board of Northwestern Memorial Hospital is pleased to announce the first Summer Soirée cocktail event, Anchors Aweigh, to be held on June 7, 2024 at the Saddle & Cycle Club in Chicago. Sponsorship opportunities for the Summer Soiree provide vital support to the The Woman's Board's mission, including the most recent \$4.6M pledge to fund comprehensive reproductive care across a woman's lifetime. This pledge include commitments to:

- Funding an expansion of the Northwestern Medicine Center for Fertility and Reproductive Medicine, which has a pressing need for additional capacity. This center supports individuals and families on their paths to parenthood. It provides personalized and compassionate care, and offers innovative, effective solutions for a wide range of conditions.
- Endowing a Northwestern Medicine Complex Family Planning Center Fellowship, which provides patients with high-quality care in all aspects of family planning and contraception.
- Supporting the Northwestern Medicine Women's Integrated Pelvic Health Program, which cares for patients with pelvic floor disorders.
- Supporting ongoing programs, including the Woman's HIV Program. This interdisciplinary clinic aims to prevent mother-to-child HIV transmission and provide long-term HIV care to individuals and families affected by HIV.



Tickets available at wbnorthwestern.org/anchors-aweigh For more information please contact the Woman's Board office at wbrsvp@nm.org

# SUMMER SOIREE



### 🔶 JUNE 7, 2024 🛛 🛞 SADDLE & CYCLE CLUB, CHICAGO

SPONSOR NAME AS IT SHOULD BE ACKNOWLEDGED IN ALL PRINTED MATERIALS

CONTACT NAME (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)	
ADDRESS	
PHONE	EMAIL
	DATE
SIGNATURE	DATE

WOMAN'S BOARD MEMBER CONTACT

### Presenting Sponsor Level "Captain" \$50,000 | *deductíble amount \$44,740*

- Logo recognition at event entrance and mention during live remarks
- Logo on the Summer Soirée event page with link to sponsor's website
- Logo on all public relations materials
- 8 tickets to the 2024 Summer Soirée Anchors Aweigh event
- One complimentary golf foursome at the Northwestern Medicine Golf Invitational at Medinah Country Club on September 30, 2024
- Invitation to Northwestern Memorial Foundation's Annual Corporate Partner Reception
- Opportunity to distribute giveaway material to Summer Soiree attendees
- 3 social media postings by The Woman's Board

### Lead Sponsor "First Officer" Level \$25,000 | *deductible amount \$20,030*

- Logo recognition at event entrance
- Logo on the Summer Soirée event page with link to sponsor's website
- Logo on all public relations materials
- 6 tickets to the 2024 Summer Soirée Anchors Aweigh event
- One complimentary golf foursome at the Northwestern Medicine Golf Invitational at Medinah Country Club on September 30, 2024
- Invitation to Northwestern Memorial Foundation's Annual Corporate Partner Reception
- 1 social media posting by The Woman's Board



# SUMMER SOIREE



### 🖌 JUNE 7, 2024 🛛 🛞 SADDLE & CYCLE CLUB, CHICAGO

### Platinum Level "Bosun" \$10,000 | *deductíble amount \$9,420*

- Logo recognition at event entrance
- 4 tickets to the 2024 Summer Soirée Anchors Aweigh event
- Logo on the Summer Soiree event page with link to sponsor's website
- Logo on all public relations materials
- Invitation to Northwestern Memorial Foundation's Annual Corporate Partner Reception

#### Gold Level "Seaman" \$5,000 | *deductible amount \$4,275*

- Logo recognition at event entrance
- 2 tickets to 2024 Summer Soirée Anchors Aweigh event
- Logo on the Summer Soiree event page with link to sponsor's website
- Logo on all public relations materials

#### Tickets

- \$2,500 Party Package 10 guest tickets | deductible amount \$1,050
- Individual Tickets @ \$300 | deductible amount \$155

### Benefitting The Woman's Board of Northwestern Memorial Hospital

Pay online: wbnorthwestern.org/anchors-aweigh

**Please make checks payable to:** The Woman's Board of Northwestern Memorial Hospital Post Office Box 734993 | Chicago, Illinois 60673-4993

**For more information please contact The Woman's Board Office:** Phone: 312.921.0985 | Email: wbrsvp@nm.org

CREDIT CARD NO.

EXP. DATE

ccv

NAME ON CREDIT CARD

Sponsorship Opportunities